

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3673 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2025	<p><u>DR.KMR,J</u></p> <p>Both the learned counsel are present. Registry is directed to delete the name of learned Government Pleader for Services-IV and print the name of learned Government Pleader for Medical Health and Family Welfare for respondents in the cause list. Post on 13.02.2025 in the Motion List.</p> <p>TM</p> <p><u>DR.KMR,J</u></p>	